Replacement of RCC structure by lattice type structure of various 

400/220 kV equipments & BPI’s at 400 kV Karad Sub Stn under 400 kV R.S. O&M 

Division, Karad against MBR No. 790 Dtd.21.11.2023 on TURN- KEY basis. 

Tender Fee  : Rs. 5900/- (5,000 + 18% GST) (Non-refundable)  
Estimated Cost     : Rs. 2,75,20,388/-  (Including all taxes) 

Two Crores Seventy Five Lakhs Twenty Thousand Three 
Hundred and Eighty Eight Only (Incl. all. taxes)   

EMD          : Rs. 2,75,203.88/- to be paid On-line only.  

(Two Lakhs Seventy Five Thousand Two Hundred & Three & Eighty 

Eight Paise Only) 

Address:-  

Office of the Chief Engineer    
EHV PC O&M Zone, MSETCL